
 

COMUNICATO NR 7 CALCIO 5 SERIE C 

Risultati Giornata 7 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Risultato 

 

Reti Casa 

 

Reti Ospiti 

 

CSKA LA RISSA 

 

LOCANATHINAIKOS 

 

2 - 6 

 

 Mattiotti Luca (CSKA LA 

RISSA): 6  Vona Francesco 

(CSKA LA RISSA): 4   

 

 Noascon Fragno Alessio 

(LOCANATHINAIKOS): 3  

Vezzoso Stefano 

(LOCANATHINAIKOS): 13  

Barettino Ivan 

(LOCANATHINAIKOS): 4  

Verna Christian 

(LOCANATHINAIKOS): 1   

 

CSC CANISCHIO 

 

FORTES SPINETESE 

 

6 - 6 

 

 Marroccu Antonio (CSC 

CANISCHIO): 12  Rolando 

Perino Lorenzo (CSC 

CANISCHIO): 9  Rolando 

Perino Luca (CSC CANISCHIO): 

3  Roscio Marcoo (CSC 

CANISCHIO): 1   

 

 Barbera Mirko (FORTES 

SPINETESE): 12  Grasso 

Claudio (FORTES SPINETESE): 

5  Richiardi Andrea (FORTES 

SPINETESE): 1  Verdano 

Michele (FORTES SPINETESE): 

1   

 

BEVERLY INPS 

 

ATLETICO PIPPAO 

 

6 - 5 

 

 Divono Davide (BEVERLY 

INPS): 2  Giovando Leonardo 

(BEVERLY INPS): 3  Esposito 

Fabio (BEVERLY INPS): 2  

Gentile Angelo (BEVERLY 

INPS): 5   

 

 Rindone Davide (ATLETICO 

PIPPAO): 3  Cecconello 

Alessio (ATLETICO PIPPAO): 4  

Ochandarte Montano Marko 

(ATLETICO PIPPAO): 9   

 

ATHLETIC PIPPAO 

 

TEQUILA BAMBOO 

 

7 - 8 

 

 Degiovannini Federico 

(ATHLETIC PIPPAO): 5  Parla 

Andrea (ATHLETIC PIPPAO): 3  

Servidio Simone (ATHLETIC 

PIPPAO): 1  Sessa Nicholas 

(ATHLETIC PIPPAO): 2  

Tedesco Mattia (ATHLETIC 

PIPPAO): 5   

 

 Ferrero Riccardo (TEQUILA 

BAMBOO): 16  Ciancio 

Todaro Samuele (TEQUILA 

BAMBOO): 8  Milano 

Alessandro (TEQUILA 

BAMBOO): 1  Ogliari Simone 

(TEQUILA BAMBOO): 1  

Toffanin Giorgio (TEQUILA 

BAMBOO): 5   

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

CLASSIFICA 

 

 

 

Squadra 

 

Pti 

 

G 

 

V 

 

P 

 

N 

 

GF 

 

GS 

 

Disciplina 

 

LOCANATHINAIKOS 

 

19 

 

7 

 

6 

 

1 

 

0 

 

34 

 

16 

 

2 

 

FORTES SPINETESE 

 

13 

 

7 

 

4 

 

1 

 

2 

 

25 

 

23 

 

6 

 

TEQUILA BAMBOO 

 

12 

 

7 

 

4 

 

0 

 

3 

 

40 

 

36 

 

6 

 

ATHLETIC PIPPAO 

 

12 

 

7 

 

4 

 

0 

 

3 

 

31 

 

25 

 

10 

 

ATLETICO PIPPAO 

 

9 

 

7 

 

3 

 

0 

 

4 

 

30 

 

30 

 

6 

 

CSKA LA RISSA 

 

9 

 

7 

 

3 

 

0 

 

4 

 

44 

 

28 

 

4 

 

CSC CANISCHIO 

 

5 

 

7 

 

1 

 

2 

 

4 

 

29 

 

40 

 

0 

 

BEVERLY INPS 

 

3 

 

7 

 

1 

 

0 

 

6 

 

21 

 

56 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

MARCATORI 

 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Goal 

 

Riccardo Ferrero 

 

TEQUILA BAMBOO 

 

16 

 

Omar Polla polin 

 

CSKA LA RISSA 

 

13 

 

Stefano Vezzoso 

 

LOCANATHINAIKOS 

 

13 

 

Mirko Barbera 

 

FORTES SPINETESE 

 

12 

 

Antonio Marroccu 

 

CSC CANISCHIO 

 

12 

 

Marko Ochandarte Montano 

 

ATLETICO PIPPAO 

 

9 

 

Lorenzo Rolando Perino 

 

CSC CANISCHIO 

 

9 

 

Samuele Ciancio Todaro 

 

TEQUILA BAMBOO 

 

8 

 

Antony Ochandarte Montano 

 

ATLETICO PIPPAO 

 

8 

 

Federico Caputo 

 

CSKA LA RISSA 

 

7 

 

Alessandro Catasso 

 

CSKA LA RISSA 

 

6 

   



Emanuele Luigi De Stefano ATHLETIC PIPPAO 6 

 

Luca Mattiotti 

 

CSKA LA RISSA 

 

6 

 

Simone Bugni Duch 

 

LOCANATHINAIKOS 

 

5 

 

Federico Degiovannini 

 

ATHLETIC PIPPAO 

 

5 

 

Angelo Gentile 

 

BEVERLY INPS 

 

5 

 

Claudio Grasso 

 

FORTES SPINETESE 

 

5 

 

Riccardo Polla Polin 

 

CSKA LA RISSA 

 

5 

 

Mattia Tedesco 

 

ATHLETIC PIPPAO 

 

5 

 

Giorgio Toffanin 

 

TEQUILA BAMBOO 

 

5 

 

Ivan Barettino 

 

LOCANATHINAIKOS 

 

4 

 

Alessio Cecconello 

 

ATLETICO PIPPAO 

 

4 

 

Giuseppe Molle 

 

ATLETICO PIPPAO 

 

4 

 

Christian Verdoliva 

 

BEVERLY INPS 

 

4 

 

Francesco Vona 

 

CSKA LA RISSA 

 

4 

 

Marco Brunasso 

 

LOCANATHINAIKOS 

 

3 

 

Leonardo Giovando 

 

BEVERLY INPS 

 

3 

 

Kevin Gugliemetti 

 

LOCANATHINAIKOS 

 

3 

   



Dimitru Malcoci TEQUILA BAMBOO 3 

 

Alessio Noascon Fragno 

 

LOCANATHINAIKOS 

 

3 

 

Andrea Parla 

 

ATHLETIC PIPPAO 

 

3 

 

Davide Rindone 

 

ATLETICO PIPPAO 

 

3 

 

Luca Rolando Perino 

 

CSC CANISCHIO 

 

3 

 

Antonio Sconza 

 

BEVERLY INPS 

 

3 

 

Simone Benedetto 

 

ATHLETIC PIPPAO 

 

2 

 

Andrea Coco 

 

BEVERLY INPS 

 

2 

 

Davide Divono 

 

BEVERLY INPS 

 

2 

 

Fabio Esposito 

 

BEVERLY INPS 

 

2 

 

Carlo Giovanini 

 

TEQUILA BAMBOO 

 

2 

 

Nicolas Loccisano 

 

ATHLETIC PIPPAO 

 

2 

 

Maurizio Mareschi 

 

ATHLETIC PIPPAO 

 

2 

 

Luca Musto 

 

ATHLETIC PIPPAO 

 

2 

 

Emanuele Rossio 

 

CSKA LA RISSA 

 

2 

 

Luca Scaraffia 

 

FORTES SPINETESE 

 

2 

 

Nicholas Sessa 

 

ATHLETIC PIPPAO 

 

2 

   



Daniele Cerminara FORTES SPINETESE 1 

 

Giuseppe D'oria 

 

CSC CANISCHIO 

 

1 

 

Edoardo Ferrero 

 

TEQUILA BAMBOO 

 

1 

 

Umberto Furente 

 

ATLETICO PIPPAO 

 

1 

 

Matteo Giustat 

 

FORTES SPINETESE 

 

1 

 

Auto Gol 

 

ATLETICO PIPPAO 

 

1 

 

Pietro Guglielmetti 

 

LOCANATHINAIKOS 

 

1 

 

Alessandro Mazza 

 

TEQUILA BAMBOO 

 

1 

 

Alessandro Milano 

 

TEQUILA BAMBOO 

 

1 

 

Simone Ogliari 

 

TEQUILA BAMBOO 

 

1 

 

Alessio Orso 

 

CSKA LA RISSA 

 

1 

 

Carlo Perotti 

 

LOCANATHINAIKOS 

 

1 

 

Gioele Regis 

 

CSC CANISCHIO 

 

1 

 

Andrea Richiardi 

 

FORTES SPINETESE 

 

1 

 

Marcoo Roscio 

 

CSC CANISCHIO 

 

1 

 

Davide Scarabello 

 

CSC CANISCHIO 

 

1 

 

German Schultze 

 

TEQUILA BAMBOO 

 

1 

   



Simone Servidio ATHLETIC PIPPAO 1 

 

Alessio Elia Sessa 

 

ATHLETIC PIPPAO 

 

1 

 

Cristian Tredesin 

 

FORTES SPINETESE 

 

1 

 

Michele Verdano 

 

FORTES SPINETESE 

 

1 

 

Christian Verna 

 

LOCANATHINAIKOS 

 

1 

 

Carmelo Zito 

 

CSC CANISCHIO 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AMMONIZIONI 

 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Ferrero Riccardo 

 

TEQUILA BAMBOO 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Calendario prossime giornate 

 

 

Giornata 8 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Campo 

 

Data - ora 

 

LOCANATHINAIKOS 

 

FORTES SPINETESE 

 

LOCANA 

 

2022-11-25 21:00 

 

TEQUILA BAMBOO 

 

CSKA LA RISSA 

 

OGLIANICO 

 

2022-11-23 20:30 

 

ATLETICO PIPPAO 

 

CSC CANISCHIO 

 

VALPERGA 

 

2022-11-23 22:00 

 

BEVERLY INPS 

 

ATHLETIC PIPPAO 

 

SALASSA 

 

2022-11-21 21:00 

 


